
 

 

 

Designation 

 

Department 

 

Institution 

 

From 

 

To 

 

Total 

 

 

Demonstrator 

/Tutor/RMO 

 

1.Rediodiagnosis 

  
2.Rediodiagnosis 

 

3.Psychiatry 

 

1. Burdwan Medical 

College 
2. National Medical 

College 

3. National Medical 
College 

 

 

05/05/2000 

 
30/09/2010 

 

21/01/2011 

 

29/09/2010 

 
20/01/2011 

 

21/05/2014 

 

 

 

9 Year 

8 Months 

 

 

Assistant  

Professor 

 

1.Psychiatry 

 

Calcutta National Medical 
College 

 

 

21/05/2014 
 

 

 

 

12/11/2019 
 

 

 

 

5 Years 

6 Months 

 

Associate 

Professor 

 
1.Psychiatry 

 
  1.Calcutta Medical 

College   

 
2. Raigonge   Govt. 

Medical College  

  
3.NRS  MEDICAL  

COLLEGE 

 
13/11/2019 

 

 
02/01/2020 

 

 
06/04/2023 

 
31/12/2019 

 

 
05/04/2023 

 

 
Till Date 

 

 

 

 

8Year 

8 Months 

 

Professor 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Service Details of Dr. Ashis Debnath, Associate Professor 


