Service Details of Dr. Ashis Debnath, Associate Professor

Designation	Department	Institution	From	То	Total
Demonstrator /Tutor/RMO	1.Rediodiagnosis 2.Rediodiagnosis 3.Psychiatry	Burdwan Medical College National Medical College National Medical College College	05/05/2000 30/09/2010 21/01/2011	29/09/2010 20/01/2011 21/05/2014	9 Year 8 Months
Assistant Professor	1.Psychiatry	Calcutta National Medical College	21/05/2014	12/11/2019	5 Years 6 Months
Associate Professor	1.Psychiatry	1.Calcutta Medical College 2. Raigonge Govt. Medical College 3.NRS MEDICAL COLLEGE	13/11/2019 02/01/2020 06/04/2023	31/12/2019 05/04/2023 Till Date	8Year 8 Months
Professor					